
Matthew B. Beidleman, MD
HVR 150 · BHM

Christopher S. Carter, MD
HVR 280 · TRV · BHM

Emily Bell Casey, MD
HVR 280 · PEL · BHM

Ricardo E. Colberg, MD
PEL · BHM

Rachel G. Henderson, MD
HVR 280 · PEL · BHM

Monte M. Ketchum, DO
CUL· BHM

Jay S. Umarvadia, MD
GAR · BHM

T. Daniel Smith, MD
TRV · BHM

José (Jody) O. Ortega, MD
HVR 280 · BHM

PHYSICAL MEDICINE & REHABILITATION

Jeffrey R. Dugas, MD
BHM

Surgical Sports Medicine 
Elbow
Knee
Shoulder

Kathleen E. McKeon, MD
BHM

Hand
Wrist
Peripheral
Nerve

Christopher M. Beaumont, MD
BHM

Hand
Wrist
Upper
Extremity

Benton A. Emblom, MD
BHM

Surgical Sports Medicine
Sports Hernia Repair 
Elbow
Knee
Shoulder
Hip Preservation
Hip Replacement

        (Anterior/Posterior Approach
        & Mako SmartRobotics)

K. David Moore, MD
BHM

Hip Replacement
        (Mako SmartRobotics)

Knee
Replacement

        (Mako SmartRobotics)

E. Lyle Cain, Jr., MD
BHM

Surgical Sport Medicine 
Elbow
Knee
Shoulder

Christopher H. Garrett, MD
HVR 150 ·BHM

Surgical Sports Medicine 
Elbow
Knee
Shoulder
Hip Preservation
Hip Replacement

Charles C. Pitts, Jr., MD
BHM

Foot
Ankle

Andrew M. Cordover, MD
BHM

Back
Neck
Spine

Marcus A. Rothermich, MD
CUL · TRV · BHM

Surgical Sports Medicine 
Elbow
Knee
Shoulder
Knee Replacement

Jeffrey C. Davis, MD
BHM

Hip
Knee
Shoulder
Knee Replacement 

       (Mako SmartRobotics)
Hip Replacement

       (Anterior/Posterior
       Approach & Mako 
       SmartRobotics)

Wayne McGough, Jr., MD
HVR 280 · BHM

Surgical Sports
Medicine 
Elbow
Knee
Shoulder
Shoulder Replacement
Knee Replacement 

        (Mako SmartRobotics)

Norman E. Waldrop, III, MD
BHM

Foot
Ankle

NON-SURGICAL
SPORTS MEDICINE & ORTHOPAEDIC PHYSICIANS ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEONS

PHONE: (205) 939-3699   FAX: (205) 484-2573
AndrewsSportsMedicine.com

Offer Same Day / Next Day
Appointments for Acute Injuries

Locations (Addresses and Office Hours on Back) :     BHM: Birmingham     CUL: Cullman     GAR: Gardendale     HVR 150: Hoover Hwy. 150     HVR 280: Hoover Hwy. 280     PEL: Pelham.   TRV: Trussville

Daniel C. Kim, MD
HVR 150 · BHM

Back
Neck
Spine
Endoscopic
Spine Surgery

Charles T. Carnel, MD

HVR 280 · BHM
Interventional Spine

Acute Back
Epidermal
Kyphoplasty
Musculokeletal Injections
Nerve Ablations 
Spinal Fractures 
X-Ray Guided Spinal Injections



BIRMINGHAM
Ascension St. Vincent’s Birmingham | Ortho Sports Tower | 805 St. Vincent’s Drive, Suite 100 | Birmingham, AL 35205

All of our physicians treat patients at our Birmingham location

GARDENDALE
323 Fieldstown Road

Suite 105
Gardendale, AL 35071

Monday-Thursday: 8am–5pm
Friday: Closed 

Non-Surgical Sports Medicine & Orthopaedic
Physician:

Jay Umarvadia, MD

HOOVER (HWY. 150)
Lake Crest Center

2321 John Hawkins Parkway
Suite 113

Hoover, AL 35244

Monday, Tuesday, & Thursday: 8am-5pm 
Wednesday: Closed

Friday: 8am-1pm 

Non-Surgical Sports Medicine & Orthopaedic
Physicians:

Matthew Beidleman, MD

Orthopaedic Surgeons:
Christopher Garrett, MD

Daniel Kim, MD

HOOVER (HWY. 280)
Crossroads at Greystone

5406 US Highway 280 East
Suite D106

Hoover, AL 35242

Monday-Thursday: 8am-5pm 
Friday: 8am-1pm 

Non-Surgical Sports Medicine & Orthopaedic
Physicians:

Charles Carnel, MD
Christopher Carter, MD 

Emily Bell Casey, MD 
Rachel Henderson, MD 
José (Jody) Ortega, MD 

Orthopaedic Surgeon:
Wayne McGough, Jr., MD 

PELHAM
3143 Pelham Parkway

Pelham, AL 35124

Monday-Thursday 8am-5pm
Friday: 8am-1pm 

Non-Surgical Sports Medicine & Orthopaedic
Physicians: 

Ricardo Colberg, MD 
Emily Bell Casey, MD 

Rachel Henderson, MD

CULLMAN
1301-A Bridge Creek Dr. NE 

Cullman, AL 35055 
Monday-Thursday: 8am-5pm

Friday: 8am-1pm 

Non-Surgical Sports Medicine & Orthopaedic
Physician:

Monte Ketchum, DO 

Orthopaedic Surgeon:
Marcus Rothermich, MD

TRUSSVILLE
Ascension St. Vincent’s Trussville 

7201 Happy Hollow Road
Suite 202-A

Trussville, AL 35173

 Monday-Thursday: 8am-5pm
Friday: 8am-1pm 

Non-Surgical Sports Medicine & Orthopaedic
Physicians:

Christopher Carter, MD 
T. Daniel Smith, MD 

Orthopaedic Surgeon:
Marcus Rothermich, MD

PHONE: (205) 939-3699   FAX: (205) 484-2573
AndrewsSportsMedicine.com

Offer Same Day / Next Day
Appointments for Acute Injuries


